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Symposium: Beyond Implants

Symposium

Our continuum of education offers a vast range of opportunities to health care providers to learn,
interact, understand and share knowledge about our products, services and about surgical
philosophies through a variety of modalities.

We know you are good. And we know you are eager to become even better. Share knowledge and
experience peer-to-peer with colleagues from around the world at Zimmer Biomet Institute®’s
Symposia!

The Zimmer Biomet Institute® wishes you a valuable and enjoyable training with us.

Zimmer Biomet Institute®

Q6

LEARN. INTERACT. UNDERSTAND. SHARE.

Zimmer Biomet Institute Network is an online HCP community offering webinars, e-books, tutorials,
course-related materials and much more.
Choose your field of interest and join our interactive platform: www.zbinetwork.com/emea
Connect with us on LinkedIn at Zimmer Biomet Institute EMEA



Programme

Thursday, February 20" 2020

08:30
09:00

Registrations

Course Introduction

The Panel Consensus: Where are we today?
M. Clarius, K. Gromov, S. Parratte, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont

09:10
09:50

10:30
10:40
10:50

11:00

What is your vision for tomorrow’s surgery?
Is current practice good enough for patients?

Consensus
The paradigm shift
Unmet needs

Coffee break

Optimizing patient preparation

11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

12:30

How is patient selection influencing outcome?

Patient optimization

What is the ideal alignmentin TKA?

From 2D to 3D: the value of preoperative planning tools
Q&A

Lunch

Intra-operative

13:30

13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10

14:30

15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30

How to improve efficiency in the OR

How | benefited from OR efficiency in my practice:
The surgeon perspective

The OR nurse perspective

How to further minimize impact on body and mind?
Q&A

Coffee break

ROSA” Knee System philosophy and surgical technique
Early experience with ROSA® Knee System

Towards personalized knee arthroplasty

Q&A

What has changed my practice “unplugged”

16:00
17:00
20:00

Case based discussion
End of first day

Course Dinner

ZBI Staff

Moderator: A. Baldini

M. Clarius, S. Parratte

S. Parratte
A. Baldini

Moderator: E. Thienpont
K. Gromov

A. Baldini

E. Thienpont

S. Parratte

Moderator:S. Parratte
U. Noeth

P.Byn

I. Gurnhofer
M. Clarius
All

S. Parratte
H. Levine

E. Thienpont
All

Moderator: A. Baldini

M. Clarius, K. Gromov, S. Parratte, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont



Friday, February 21'12020

Post-op: filling the treatment gap

09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:55

10:10
10:45

In the hospital: Rapid Recovery™ Program

The goals for and after an ideal patient discharge
How to keep control of our patients after discharge
How to better collect patient feedback

Future perspective of Rapid Recovery™ Program
mymobility® with Apple Watch by Zimmer Biomet

Q&A
Coffee break

The Panel Consensus: The future
A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, H. Kehlet, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont

11:15

12:30
13:00

Where are we going?

The role of augmented reality
Artificial intelligence in orthopaedics
What should we do next Monday?

Consensus
Course Closure

Lunch & Depart

Moderator: M. Clarius

O. Pearce

A. Baldini

K. Gromov

O. Pearce

H. Kehlet

G. McNamara & L. Teplitsky

Moderator:S. Parratte

A. Baldini, M. Clarius
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Chairmen

Dr. Andrea Baldini
Florence, Italy

Prof. Michael Clarius
Bad Rappenau, Germany

Prof. Sebastien Parratte
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Guest Speaker

Prof. Henrik Kehlet
Copenhagen, Denmark

Grace McNamaraB.Sc. MPH.

Apple - London, UK

Liane Teplitsky
Zimmer Biomet, US

Faculty

Dr. Pieter Byn
Ghent, Belgium

Dr. Kirill Gromov
Hvidovre, Denmark

Mrs Ines Gurnhofer
Zurich, Switzerland

Dr. Harlan Levine
New Jersey, US

Prof. Ulrich Noeth
Berlin, Germany

Prof. Oliver Pearce
Milton Keynes, UK

Prof. Emmanuel Thienpont
Brussels, Belgium
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Information

Organisation

Dennis Baggerman

Event Management EMEA

Zimmer Biomet Institute

+31 7862928 60 (Office)

+316 10 10 53 45 (Mobile)
dennis.baggerman@zimmerbiomet.com

Course Lead

Stefania Fedele

Associate Director Medical Education
+39348 4765002 (Mobile)
stefania.fedele@zimmerbiomet.com

Venue

Millennium Gloucester Hotel London
Kensington

4-18 Harrington Gardens

South Kensington

London SW7 4LH

United Kingdom

Language
English

Course Fee

The fee for this course will be: 900 €

Zimmer Biomet is obliged and committed to ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the MedTech Europe/Mecomed/SAMED Codes of Ethical
Business Practice and other applicable industry standards. Zimmer Biomet would like to point out that the participation to our medical education meetings is restricted to
selected Health Care Professionals. Zimmer Biomet cannot organize, facilitate or pay arrangements such as hotels, meals, transportation etc. to individuals not having a
bona fide professional interest in the meeting, e.g. for spouses/partners or other accompanying persons not directly involved in the meeting. Please find more information
on the standards of the mentioned associations on www.medtecheurope.org, www.mecomed.org and www.samed.org.za.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless
otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package
insertand www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Speaker(s) may have received remuneration from Zimmer Biomet.
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