

Millennium Gloucester Hotel London Kensington London, UK 20th - 21st February 2020



Symposium

Our continuum of education offers a vast range of opportunities to health care providers to learn, interact, understand and share knowledge about our products, services and about surgical philosophies through a variety of modalities.

We know you are good. And we know you are eager to become even better. Share knowledge and experience peer-to-peer with colleagues from around the world at Zimmer Biomet Institute®'s Symposia!

The Zimmer Biomet Institute® wishes you a valuable and enjoyable training with us.

Zimmer Biomet Institute®









LEARN, INTERACT, UNDERSTAND, SHARE,

Zimmer Biomet Institute Network is an online HCP community offering webinars, e-books, tutorials, course-related materials and much more.

Programme

Thursday, February 20th 2020

08:30	Registrations	
09:00	Course Introduction	ZBI Staff
The Pa	nel Consensus: Where are we today? M. Clarius, K. Gromov, S	Moderator: A. Baldini 5. Parratte, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont
09:10 09:50	What is your vision for tomorrow's surgery? Is current practice good enough for patients?	
10:30	Consensus	M. Clarius, S. Parratte
10:40 10:50	The paradigm shift Unmet needs	S. Parratte A. Baldini
11:00	Coffee break	
Optimi 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10	Ling patient preparation How is patient selection influencing outcome? Patient optimization What is the ideal alignment in TKA? From 2D to 3D: the value of preoperative planning tools Q&A	Moderator: E. Thienpont K. Gromov A. Baldini E. Thienpont S. Parratte
12:30	Lunch	
13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10	How to improve efficiency in the OR How I benefited from OR efficiency in my practice: The surgeon perspective The OR nurse perspective How to further minimize impact on body and mind? Q&A	Moderator: S. Parratte U. Noeth P. Byn I. Gurnhofer M. Clarius All
14:30	Coffee break	
15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30	ROSA® Knee System philosophy and surgical technique Early experience with ROSA® Knee System Towards personalized knee arthroplasty Q&A	S. Parratte H. Levine E. Thienpont All
What h 16:00	ras changed my practice "unplugged" Case based discussion M. Clarius, K. Gromov, S	Moderator: A. Baldini C. Parratte, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont
17:00	End of first day	
20:00	Course Dinner	

Friday, February 21st 2020

Post-o	p: filling the treatment gap	Moderator: M. Clarius
09:00	In the hospital: Rapid Recovery™ Program	O. Pearce
09:10	The goals for and after an ideal patient discharge	A. Baldini
09:20	How to keep control of our patients after discharge	K. Gromov
09:30	How to better collect patient feedback	O. Pearce
09:40	Future perspective of Rapid Recovery™ Program	H. Kehlet
09:55	mymobility [®] with Apple Watch by Zimmer Biomet	G. McNamara & L. Teplitsky
10:10	Q&A	
10:45	Coffee break	
The Pa	nel Consensus: The future A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F	Moderator: S. Parratte H. Kehlet, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont
The Pa 11:15		
	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F	
	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F. Where are we going? The role of augmented reality Artificial intelligence in orthopaedics	
	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F. Where are we going? The role of augmented reality	
	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F. Where are we going? The role of augmented reality Artificial intelligence in orthopaedics	
	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F. Where are we going? The role of augmented reality Artificial intelligence in orthopaedics What should we do next Monday?	H. Kehlet, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont
11:15	A. Baldini, M. Clarius, K. Gromov, F. Where are we going? The role of augmented reality Artificial intelligence in orthopaedics What should we do next Monday? Consensus	H. Kehlet, O. Pearce, E. Thienpont

Chairmen

Dr. Andrea Baldini Florence, Italy

Prof. Michael ClariusBad Rappenau, Germany

Prof. Sebastien Parratte Abu Dhabi, UAE

Guest Speaker

Prof. Henrik Kehlet Copenhagen, Denmark

Grace McNamara B.Sc. MPH. Apple - London, UK

Liane Teplitsky Zimmer Biomet, US

Faculty

Dr. Pieter Byn Ghent, Belgium

Dr. Kirill Gromov Hvidovre, Denmark

Mrs Ines Gurnhofer Zurich, Switzerland

Dr. Harlan Levine New Jersey, US

Prof. Ulrich Noeth Berlin, Germany

Prof. Oliver Pearce Milton Keynes, UK

Prof. Emmanuel Thienpont Brussels, Belgium

Information

Organisation

Dennis Baggerman

Event Management EMEA Zimmer Biomet Institute +31 78 629 28 60 (Office)

+31 6 10 10 53 45 (Mobile)

dennis.baggerman@zimmerbiomet.com

Course Lead

Stefania Fedele

Associate Director Medical Education +39 348 4765002 (Mobile) stefania.fedele@zimmerbiomet.com

Venue

Millennium Gloucester Hotel London

Kensington 4-18 Harrington Gardens South Kensington London SW7 4LH United Kingdom

Language

English

Course Fee

The fee for this course will be: 900 €

Zimmer Biomet is obliged and committed to ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the MedTech Europe/Mecomed/SAMED Codes of Ethical Business Practice and other applicable industry standards. Zimmer Biomet would like to point out that the participation to our medical education meetings is restricted to selected Health Care Professionals. Zimmer Biomet cannot organize, facilitate or pay arrangements such as hotels, meals, transportation etc. to individuals not having a bona fide professional interest in the meeting, e.g. for spouses/partners or other accompanying persons not directly involved in the meeting. Please find more information on the standards of the mentioned associations on www.medtecheurope.org, www.mecomed.org and www.meand.org.2a.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Speaker(s) may have received remuneration from Zimmer Biomet.



